otGolf

s 3 i i ki Lt Sl P

RULES

1. Tee shots must be played from behind the tee line up to 2 meters.

2. Keep pace with the other groups in play.
3. If you fall behind let players pass
4. Play the ball as it lies, you cannot touch or accommodate it.
5. Wait for the ball to come to a complete stop before the next kick.
6. Only one ball must be in motion at any one time.

7. You can lift or drop a ball without penalty if an inmovable obstruction
hinders play (tee sign, fence, cart, etc.)

8. When another player is to play do not stand directly behind them or in line
with the hole as this may cause a distraction.

9. Maximum score is 10 shots per hole
10. Studs or blades



PLAYER A: PLAYER C:
PLAYER B: PLAYER D:
Marker Hole | Yards A B C D

o
Q
=

_

170
101
114
150
94
81

118

125
131

W|lo |IN|J|ojJu | |lw N
nuniunlrlwlwlulu |bs~ |O

LLYNGOLF

FootGolf

www.llyn-golf.co.uk



