

RULES

- 1. Tee shots must be played from behind the tee line up to 2 meters.
 - 2. Keep pace with the other groups in play.
 - 3. If you fall behind let players pass
 - 4. Play the ball as it lies, you cannot touch or accommodate it.
- 5. Wait for the ball to come to a complete stop before the next kick.
 - 6. Only one ball must be in motion at any one time.
- You can lift or drop a ball without penalty if an inmovable obstruction hinders play (tee sign, fence, cart, etc.)
- When another player is to play do not stand directly behind them or in line with the hole as this may cause a distraction.
 - 9. Maximum score is 10 shots per hole
 - 10. Studs or blades

PLAYER A:				PLAYER C:			
PLAYER B:				PLAYER D:			
Marker	Hole	Yards	Par	А	В	С	D
	1	170	6				
	2	101	4				
	3	114	5				
	4	150	5				
	5	94	3				
	6	81	3				
	7	118	4				
	8	125	5				
	9	131	5				



www.llyn-golf.co.uk